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BRIDGE

SCHOOLWEAR

4-6 Scar Lane, Milnsbridge, Huddersfield, HD3 4PE. Tel: 01484 655655
OPEN Monday - Saturday: 9.30am-5.30pm.
Extended opening hours August 9.30am-7pm Sunday's 10am-2pm

HGS pre-prep/prep girls 2015/16

Garment
Venetian stripe blazer

Felt hat
summer boater

Grosgrain woven hat ribbon
Grosgrain woven hat ribbon

Cardigan with Royal trim
Long sleeved blouses (twin-pack)
Short sleeved blouses (twin pack)

Skirt-Stitch down pleat Grey

Summer dress candy stripe

Maroon/navy tie

Physical Education

White polo shirt

P.E. Shorts

Out door Fleece red
Navy jog pant
Swim suit

Overall

Butchers stripe apron(domestic science)

£10.00

Coat-reversible fleece

Size

24", 26", 28", 30", 32", 34", 36"

head size in cm: XS-51, S-53, M-55, L-57, XL-59

one size
With Adjustable Velcro fastener

24", 26", 28", 30, 32"
34", 36"

22", 24", 26', 28", 30", 32"
age: 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10, 11,12
waist: 20", 22", 24", 26", 28", 30", 32", 34", 36"

20/22, 24/26, 26/28, 28/30
30/32, 34/36, 36/38

pre-preparatory elasticated
Preparatory 39" Tie

22/24, 26/28, 30/32, 34/36

20/22, 24/26, 28/30

XXS, XS, S, M, L, XL

2/3, 3/4, 5/6, 7/8, 9/10, 11/12
22" to 36"

XS, S, M, L

Youth size

3/4, 5/6, 7/8, 9/10, 11/12, 13

The Exmoor coat (waterproof & showerproof) 3/4, 5/6, 7/8, 9/10, 11/12, 13

Draw string pump bag

Book portfolio

one size

one size

Price

£80.00

£25.00

£10.00
£13.50

£19.99
£21.99

£15.00

£15.00

£20.00

£25.00
£30.00

£4.25

£4.99

£16.00

£8.99

£19.99

£12.99

£11.99

£19.99

£19.99

£25.00

£6.99

£16.99



Satchel one size £29.99

Maxi games back pack one size £37.99

Winter Ski hat/scarf/glove set Youths/teens £14.99

Sun hat one size £6.99
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