

4-6 Scar Lane, Milnsbridge, Huddersfield, HD3 4PE. Tel: 01484 655655 OPEN Monday - Saturday: 9.30am-5.30pm. Extended opening hours August 9.30am-7pm <u>Sunday's 10am-2pm</u>

HGS pre-prep/prep girls 2015/16

Garment	Size	Price
Venetian stripe blazer	24", 26", 28", 30", 32", 34", 36"	£80.00
Felt hat summer boater	head size in cm: XS-51, S-53, M-55, L-57, XL-59	£25.00
Grosgrain woven hat ribbon Grosgrain woven hat ribbon	one size With Adjustable Velcro fastener	£10.00 £13.50
Cardigan with Royal trim	24", 26", 28", 30, 32" 34", 36"	£19.99 £21.99
Long sleeved blouses (twin-pack) Short sleeved blouses (twin pack)	22", 24", 26', 28", 30", 32"	£15.00
Skirt-Stitch down pleat Grey	age: 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12 waist: 20", 22", 24", 26", 28", 30", 32", 34", 36"	£15.00 £20.00
Summer dress candy stripe	20/22, 24/26, 26/28, 28/30 30/32, 34/36, 36/38	£25.00 £30.00
Maroon/navy tie	pre-preparatory elasticated	£4.25 £4.99
Physical Education	Preparatory 39" Tie	£4.99
White polo shirt	22/24, 26/28, 30/32, 34/36	£16.00
P.E. Shorts	20/22, 24/26, 28/30	£8.99
Out door Fleece red	XXS, XS, S, M, L, XL	£19.99
Navy jog pant	2/3, 3/4, 5/6, 7/8, 9/10, 11/12	£12.99
Swim suit	22" to 36"	£11.99
Overall	XS, S, M, L	£19.99
Butchers stripe apron(domestic science £10.00	e) Youth size	
Coat-reversible fleece	3/4, 5/6, 7/8, 9/10, 11/12, 13	£19.99
The Exmoor coat (waterproof & showerproof) 3/4, 5/6, 7/8, 9/10, 11/12, 13		
Draw string pump bag	one size	£6.99
Book portfolio	one size	£16.99

Satchel	one size	£29.99
Maxi games back pack	one size	£37.99
Winter Ski hat/scarf/glove set	Youths/teens	£14.99
Sun hat	one size	£6.99



Blue Max Banner working harder for you



